HSGC Men’s Fixture – Rest of 2020
	Saturday
	Event
	Sunday
	Event

	Sat Oct 3
	Monthly Medal
Qualifying Singles K/O
	Sun Oct 4
	

	Sat Oct 10
	Doubles Knock Out – Semi Finals
Field: Stableford
	Sun Oct 11
	

	Sat Oct 17
	Singles Knock Out – All finals - Lightning 9’s
Field: Par
	Sun Oct 18
	

	Sat Oct 24
	RSL Trophy: Stableford
	Sun Oct 25
	

	Sat Oct 31
	Doubles Knock Out –Final
Field: Stableford
	Sun Nov 1
	Summer Golf - Stableford

	Sat Nov 7
	Monthly Medal - Stroke
Round 1 Club Championships 
	Sun Nov 8
	Summer Golf - Stroke

	Sat Nov 14
	Stroke
[bookmark: _GoBack]Round 2 Club Championships
	Sun Nov 15
	Semi Finals – Club Championships
Summer Golf - Par

	Sat Nov 21
	Mixed Handicap – American Foursomes
	Sun Nov 22
	Finals – Club Championships
Summer Golf - Stableford

	Sat Nov 28
	Len Barlow – 4 BBB Stroke
	Sun Nov 29
	Summer Golf – Foursomes (drawn partners)

	Sat Dec  5
	Monthly Medal – Stroke
	Sun Dec 6
	** Open Event ** Golden Putter – 4BBB Par
Summer Golf – Stableford

	Sat Dec 12
	King of the Springs – Stroke
	Sun Dec 13
	Summer Golf – Cross Country – Stroke

	Sat Dec 19
	Hamstring Day – Stableford
	Sun Dec 20
	Summer Golf – Plum Pudding Day – 2 x Ambrose 
(drawn partners)

	Sat Dec 26
	Stableford
	Sun Dec 27
	Summer Golf - Par



